
POSITION LIGHT RUBBER ARM LED LEFT
Part No. 800365V

POSITION LIGHT RUBBER ARM LED RIGHT
Part No. 800365H

POSITION LIGHT RUBBER ARM LED LEFT
Part No. 800297V

POSITION LIGHT RUBBER ARM LED RIGHT
Part No. 800297H

POSITION LIGHT LED
Part No. 800183

POSITION LIGHT LED
Part No. 800184

POSITION LIGHT LED
Part No. 800189-R

POSITION LIGHT LED
Part No. 800189

VOLTAGE

FUNCTIONS

PCS OF LEDS

IP-CLASS 

COLOR LENS

COLOR LED

CABLE LENGTH

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

CC

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

12-24V DC

Position light

2

IP66/IP68

Clear

White, Red

180mm

49mm

181,5mm

157,5mm

75mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light

2

IP66/IP68

Clear

White, Red

230mm

49mm

125,5mm

148,5mm

75mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800365V800297H800297V

12-24V DC

Position light

5

IP66/IP68

Clear

Red

200mm

78mm

93mm

60mm

65/55mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light

5

IP66/IP68

Clear

White

220mm

80,5mm

25mm

60,5mm

67mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light

5

IP66/IP68

Clear

Red

220mm

80,5mm

25mm

60,5mm

67mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light

5

IP66/IP68

Clear

White

200mm

78mm

93mm

60mm

65/55mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light

2

IP66/IP68

Clear

White, Red

230mm

49mm

125,5mm

148,5mm

75mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800189800365H 800189-R 800183 800184

12-24V DC

Position light

2

IP66/IP68

Clear

White, Red

180mm

49mm

181,5mm

157,5mm

75mm

ECE R7

ECE R10
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SIDE MARKERS/POSITION LIGHTS




